Switchgear
Enclosed switch disconnectors,
switch fuses and transfer switches
Short form catalogue
3  Enclosed Switching Products 0115  ABB Low Voltage
3  Enclosed Switching Products 0115  ABB Low Voltage
Switchgear
Enclosed OT switch disconnectors, OS switch fuses,

Part Number
Product Hierarchy 4000002
Order Code1th A AC22 AC23 kW No. Poles H W D
25 16 16 7.5
3 + solid neutral
150 130 60
OTP16BA3M OTP16BA3M
4 OTP16BA4MS OTP16BA4MS
6 OTP16BA6M OTP16BA6M
32 25 20 9
3+ solid neutral
150 130 60
OTP25BA3M OTP25BA3M
4 OTP25BA4M OTP25BA4M
6 OTP25BA6M OTP25BA6M
40 40 23 11
3+ neutral
150 130 60
OTP32BA3M OTP32BA3M
4 OTP32BA4M OTP32BA4M
6 OTP32BA6M OTP32BA6M
63 63 45 22
3+ solid neutral
200 145 90
OTP45BA3M OTP45BA3M
4 OTP45BA4M OTP45BA4M
6 OTP45BA6M OTP45BA6M
80 80 75 37
3+ solid neutral
200 145 90
OTP63BA3M OTP63BA3M
4 OTP63BA4M OTP63BA4M
6 OTP63BA6M OTP63BA6M
125 125 90 45
3+ solid neutral
400 200 140
OTP125BA3U OTP125BA3U
4 OTP125BA4U OTP125BA4U
6 OTP125BA6U OTP125BA6U
Polycarbonate Enclosure  9kW ... 37kW   4 pole
32 25 9
125 100 107
S47K5N-A S47K5N-A
40 40 11 S415KN-A S415KN-A
63 63 22
170 140 108
S418KN-A S418KN-A
80 80 37 S426KN-A S426KN-A
Safety Switches 3 pole   16...40 amps
Rating@415v Dimensions mm
Part Number
Product Hierarchy 4000002
Order Code1th A AC22 AC23 kW No. Poles H W D
25 16 16 7.5 3 150 130 60 OTP16B3M OTP16B3M
32 25 20 9 3 150 130 60 OTP16B3M OTP16B3M
40 40 23 11 3 150 130 60 OTP32B3U OTP32B3U
Switchgear - Loadbreak & safety switches
IP65 Double insulated enclosure
Polycarbonate Enclosure  9kW ... 11kW   3 pole
Rating@415v Dimensions mm
Part Number
Product Hierarchy 4000002
Order Code1th A AC22 kW H W D
32 25 9
125 100 107
S37K5N-A S37K5N-A
40 40 11 S315KN-A S315KN-A
Load Break Switches 3 - 4 pole   9...37kW
Description
• 	IP65 three and four-pole switch disconnectors suitable for load break switching or isolation.
• Polycarbonate enclosure. IEC 60947-3
5  Enclosed Switching Products 0115  ABB Low Voltage
Load Break Switches  3 - 4 pole   20 ... 800A
•	 IP65 rated (not suitable for external installation)
•	 Powder coated textured finish (RAL 7035)
•	 All 3 pole switches include detachable neutral link (OT160 solid link)
•	 Hinged lid complete with lock
•	 Padlockable pistol grip handle as standard
•	 Removable gland plates fitted top and bottom (see below for knockout configurations)
•	 Spreader boxes available see below
Rating@415v [A]         Dimensions
Part Number
Product Hierarchy 4000003
Order Code1th A AC22 AC23 H W D No. Poles
32 25 20 300 200 150
3 + solid neutral OT20TPN-A OT20TPN-A
4 OT20FP-A OT20FP-A
40 40 23 300 200 150
3+ solid neutral OT32TPN-A OT32TPN-A
4 OT32FP-A OT32FP-A
80 80 75 300 300 150
3+ solid neutral OT63TPN-A OT63TPN-A
4 OT63FP-A OT63FP-A
115 100 80 400 300 150
3+ solid neutral OT100TPN-A OT100TPN-A
4 OT100FP-A OT100FP-A
125 125 90 400 300 150
3+ solid neutral OT125TPN-A OT125TPN-A
4 OT125FP-A OT125FP-A
160 160 135 500 400 200
3 + solid neutral OT160TPN-A OT160TPN-A
4 OT160FP-A OT160FP-A
200 200 200 500 400 200
3+ solid neutral OT200TPN-A OT200TPN-A
4 OT200FP-A OT200FP-A
315 315 315 500 400 200
3+ solid neutral OT315TPN-A OT315TPN-A
4 OT400FP-A OT400FP-A
500 500 500 500 400 200
3+ solid neutral OT400TPN-A OT400TPN-A
4 OT400TPN-A OT400TPN-A
630 630 630 600 400 250
3+ solid neutral OT630TPN-A OT630TPN-A
4 OT630FP-A OT630FP-A
800 800 800 600 400 250
3+ solid neutral OT800TPN-A OT800TPN-A
4 OT800TPN-A OT800TPN-A
Switchgear - Loadbreak switches
IP65 Steel enclosure
Spreader Boxes
Suitable for Loadbreak Switches
Product Hierarchy 3200003
Spreader Box
Order Code
Spreader Box Gasket
Order Code
OT20, OT32, OT63, OT100, OT125 Not Required
OT160, OT200, OT315, OT400 SRN5420K GZ4020
OT630, OT800 SRN6425K GZ4025
Wall Mounting Brackets (Pack of 4) AA1206
Auxiliary Contacts
1 N/O OA1G10 OA1G10
1 N/C - only for OT20-125_ OA1G01 OA1G01
1 N/C - only for OT200 and above OA3G01 OA3G01
1 N/O  -  1 N/C - OT20-125 and OT160 only OA2G11 OA2G11
Mounting module for OA2G11 - for OT160 only OAZX1 OAZX1
6  Enclosed Switching Products 0115  ABB Low Voltage 7  Enclosed Switching Products 0115  ABB Low Voltage
3 - 4 pole   20 ... 800A
AC23 [kW] Dimensions

1 / gG
>80kA
OFFNF1 OFFNA1 OFFNA2
OFFNA3 OFFNA4
OFFNB1 OFFNB2
OFFNB3 OFFNB4
OFFNC2
BS-fuse type In [A] Ph [W] Part Number
Product Hierarchy
0002100007 Order Code
Tag type: Offset
F1
2 0.9 OFFNF1GG2 1SCA107786R1001
4 1.5 OFFNF1GG4 1SCA107787R1001
6 1.5 OFFNF1GG6 1SCA107788R1001
10 1.2 OFFNF1GG10 1SCA107789R1001
16 1.6 OFFNF1GG16 1SCA107790R1001
20 1.7 OFFNF1GG20 1SCA107791R1001
25 2.0 OFFNF1GG25 1SCA107792R1001
32 2.9 OFFNF1GG32 1SCA107793R1001
Tag type: Offset, two holes fixing 20
A1
2 0.9 OFFNA1GG2 1SCN833065R2012
4 1.5 OFFNA1GG4 1SCN833066R2012
6 1.5 OFFNA1GG6 1SCN833067R2012
10 1.2 OFFNA1GG10 1SCN833068R2012
16 1.6 OFFNA1GG16 1SCN833069R2012
20 1.7 OFFNA1GG20 1SCN833061R2012
25 2.0 OFFNA1GG25 1SCN833070R2012
32 2.9 OFFNA1GG32 1SCN833062R2012
A2
6 1.5 OFFNA2GG6 1SCA107795R1001
10 1.2 OFFNA2GG10 1SCA107796R1001
16 1.6 OFFNA2GG16 1SCA107798R1001
20 1.7 OFFNA2GG20 1SCA107827R1001
25 2.0 OFFNA2GG25 1SCA107800R1001
32 2.9 OFFNA2GG32 1SCA107801R1001
A3
40 3.0 OFFNA3GG40 1SCA107803R1001
50 3.6 OFFNA3GG50 1SCA107804R1001
63 4.7 OFFNA3GG63 1SCA107805R1001
A4
50 3.6 OFFNA4GG50 1SCA107806R1001
63 4.7 OFFNA4GG63 1SCA107807R1001
80 6.5 OFFNA4GG80 1SCA107808R1001
100 7.5 OFFNA4GG100 1SCA107809R1001
125 11.5 OFFNA4GG125 1SCA107810R1001
160 14.5 OFFNA4GG160 1SCN833063R2012
200 16.2 OFFNA4GG200 1SCN833064R2012
B1
50 4.8 OFFNB1GG50 1SCA107811R1001
63 5.9 OFFNB1GG63 1SCA107812R1001
80 6.5 OFFNB1GG80 1SCA107813R1001
100 7.5 OFFNB1GG100 1SCA107814R1001
B2
125 11.5 OFFNB2GG125 1SCA107816R1001
160 14.5 OFFNB2GG160 1SCA107817R1001
200 16.2 OFFNB2GG200 1SCA107818R1001
Tag type: Central, two holes fixing 10
B3
250 24.0 OFFNB3GG250 1SCA107819R1001
315 31.0 OFFNB3GG315 1SCA107820R1001
400 38.0 OFFNB4GG400 1SCA107822R1001
Tag type: Central, four holes fixing
C1 400 38.0 OFFNC1GG400 1SCA107823R1001
C2 500 48.0 OFFNC2GG500 1SCA107824R1001
630 54.0 OFFNC2GG630 1SCA107825R1001
C3 800 68.0 OFFNC3GG800 1SCA107826R1001
S0
40
82
OFFNA 1

(A)
Enclosure Size (mm)
Order CodeH W D
MTS 40A 40 400 300 150 OT40FPC-B
MTS 63A 63 400 300 150 OT63FPC-B
MTS 80A 80 400 300 150 OT80FPC-B
MTS 100A 100 500 400 250 OT100FPC-B
MTS 125A 125 500 400 250 OT125FPC-B
MTS 160A 160 600 400 250 OT160FPC-B
MTS 200A 200 600 400 250 OT200FPC-B
MTS 250A 250 600 400 250 OT250FPC-B
MTS 315A 315 800 600 300 OT315FPC-B
MTS 400A 400 800 600 300 OT400FPC-B
MTS 630A 630 1000 600 400 OT630FPC-B
MTS 800A 800 1000 600 400 OT800FPC-B
Description
Rated
Current
(A)
Enclosure Size (mm) Controller OMD300
H W D Part Number Order Code
ATS 40A 40 600 600 250 OTA40E4C3SR 1TVC004014S3000
ATS 63A 63 600 600 250 OTA63E4C3SR 1TVC006314S3000
ATS 125A 125 600 600 250 OTA125E4C3SR 1TVC012514S3000
ATS 160A 160 600 600 250 OTA160E4C3SR 1TVC016014S3000
ATS 250A 250 600 600 250 OTA250E4C3SR 1TVC025014S3000
ATS 400A 400 800 600 300 OTA400E4C3SR 1TVC040014S3000
ATS 630A* 630 1000 800 400 OTA630E4C3AM 1TVC063024S3000
ATS 800A* 800 1000 800 400 OTA800E4C3AM 1TVC080024S3000
ATS 1000A* 1000 1400 800 500 OTA1000E4C3AM 1TVC100024S3000
ATS 1250A* 1250 1400 800 500 OTA1250E4C3AM 1TVC125024S3000
ATS 1600A* 1600 1400 800 500 OTA1600E4C3AM 1TVC160024S3000
Description
Rated
Current
(A)
Enclosure Size (mm) Controller OMD800
H W D Part Number Order Code
ATS 40A 40 600 600 250 OTA40E4C8SR 1TVC004014S8000
ATS 63A 63 600 600 250 OTA63E4C8SR 1TVC006314S8000
ATS 125A 125 600 600 250 OTA125E4C8SR 1TVC012514S8000
ATS 160A 160 600 600 250 OTA160E4C8SR 1TVC016014S8000
ATS 250A 250 600 600 250 OTA250E4C8SR 1TVC025014S8000
ATS 400A 400 800 600 300 OTA400E4C8SR 1TVC040014S8000
ATS 630A* 630 1000 800 400 OTA630E4C8AM 1TVC063024S8000
ATS 800A* 800 1000 800 400 OTA800E4C8AM 1TVC080024S8000
ATS 1000A* 1000 1400 800 500 OTA1000E4C8AM 1TVC100024S8000
ATS 1250A* 1250 1400 800 500 OTA1250E4C8AM 1TVC125024S8000
ATS 1600A* 1600 1400 800 500 OTA1600E4C8AM 1TVC160024S8000
* Floor standing - plinths from accessories below.
Bypass options are available on request.
Other wall mounting and floor standing versions available on request.
Enclosed manual transfer switches, I-O-II operation, open transition
• MTS 4 pole 40 to 800A with blank door, wall mountable
Enclosed automatic transfer switches, I-O-II operation, open transition
• ATS 4 pole 40 to 1600A with OMD300 & OMD800 controller, blank door, wall mountable
17  Enclosed Switching Products 0115  ABB Low Voltage
Enclosed single bypass switches, I-O-II operation, open transition
• BPS 4 pole 40 to 630A with OMD800 controller, blank door, wall mountable
Description
Rated
Current
(A)
Enclosure Size (mm)
Single Bypass
Controller OMD800
H W D Order Code
BPS 40A 40 1000 800 300 OTA40E4C8SBSR
BPS 63A 63 1000 800 300 OTA63E4C8SBSR
BPS 100A 100 1000 800 300 OTA100E4C8SBSR
BPS 125A 125 1000 800 300 OTA125E4C8SBSR
BPS 160A 160 1200 1000 400 OTA160E4C8SBSR
BPS 250A 250 1200 1000 400 OTA250E4C8SBSR
BPS 400A 400 1200 1000 400 OTA400E4C8SBSR
BPS 630A 630 1600 1200 600 OTA630E4C8DBAM
Enclosed dual bypass switches, I-O-II operation, open transition
• BPS 4 pole 40 to 630A with OMD800 controller, blank door, wall mountable
Description
Rated
Current
(A)
Enclosure Size (mm)
Dual Bypass
Controller OMD800
H W D Order Code
BPS 40A 40 1000 800 300 OTA40E4C8DBSR
BPS 63A 63 1000 800 300 OTA63E4C8DBSR
BPS 100A 100 1000 800 300 OTA100E4C8DBSR
BPS 125A 125 1000 800 300 OTA125E4C8DBSR
BPS 160A 160 1200 1000 400 OTA160E4C8DBSR
BPS 250A 250 1200 1000 400 OTA250E4C8DBSR
BPS 400A 400 1200 1000 400 OTA400E4C8DBSR
BPS 630A 630 1600 1200 600 OTA630E4C8DBAM
Enclosed manual & automatic transfer switches
Selection
18  Enclosed Switching Products 0115  ABB Low Voltage
Enclosed manual & automatic transfer switches
Accessories
Optional extras
Description Part Number Order Code
2 pilot lights ATS2PL 1TVC151800S2311
Door mounted controller complete with IP54 cover plate ATSDMC 1TVC151800S2312
Energy meter ATSEM 1TVC151800S2313
Aniti-condensation heater with thermostat ATSHT 1TVC151800S2314
Accessories
Description Suitable switch Part Number Order Code
N/O auxiliary for on right hand side of switch OTA40-1600 OA1G10 1SCA022673R1140
N/O auxiliary for on left hand side of switch
OTA40-125
OA7G10 1SCA022744R2240
N/C auxiliary for on right hand side of switch OA8G01 1SCA022353R4890
N/C auxiliary for on left hand side of switch OA1G01 1SCA022456R1710
N/C auxiliary for on right hand side of switch OTA160-1600 OA3G01 1SCA022456R7410
Direct mounting handle, padlockable with 3 padlocks in ‘0‘
position. Includes shaft and
mech cover
OTA40-125 OHB65D6CM 1SCA022870R9430
OTA160-250 OTV250ECMK 1SCA022804R0570
OTA400 OTV400ECMK 1SCA022843R2900
OTA630-800 OTV800ECMK 1SCA022804R3410
OTA1000-1600 OTV1000ECMK 1SCA111301R1001
Handle and spare fuse storage clip
OTA40-125 OTVS0 1SCA117524R1001
OTA160-250 OTVS1 1SCA111413R1001
OTA400-1600 OTVS2 1SCA111414R1001
IP54 cover plate for door mounting ATS controller All OMZC2 1SCA101001R1001
Yale type key, 19mm dia box with security insert OTA40-400 AA8002 AA8002
Unique coded Yale insert lock OTA630-1600 EV1036 EV1036
A4 Document pocket All EV1075K EV1075K
Blind plinth flanges (pair) H100 x W800mm OTA630-1600 ZN8000 ZN8000
Blind plinth flanges (pair) H100 x D400mm OTA630-800 ZN4011 ZN4011
Blind plinth flanges (pair) H100 x D500mm OTA1000-1600 ZN5011 ZN5011
Wall mounting brackets (4 off) OTA40-400 AA1206 AA1206
Anti tilting brackets (pair) OTA630-1600 TA1207 TA1207
Enclosed Automatic Transfer
Switch with ATS2PL &